G
en
er
al
 t
ur
ni
ng

Dimensions, mm P M K S
Dc
mm Ordering code
Front
type, zn dmm d4 l2 l3
Helix lsh
mm 2) rε
Max
ap1)
GC GC GC GC
16
20
16
20
16
20
16
20
Cylindrical shank
2 R216.23-02050ACC07P 3 6 1.92 57 9.5 5.60 0.2 7.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
3 R216.23-03050ACC08P 3 6 2.9 57 10 8.00 0.3 8.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
4 R216.23-04050BCC11P 3 6 3.8 57 15 11.20 0.5 11.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
5 R216.23-05050BCC13P 3 6 4.75 57 16 14.00 0.5 13.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
6 R216.24-06050BCC13P 4 6 5.7 57 19 16.00 0.5 13.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-06050CCC13P 4 6 5.7 57 19 16.00 1 13.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
8 R216.24-08050BCC19P 4 8 7.6 63 25 22.40 0.5 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-08050CCC19P 4 8 7.7 63 25 22.40 1 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-08050DCC19P 4 8 7.7 63 25 22.40 1.5 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-08050ECC19P 4 8 7.7 63 25 22.40 2 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
10 R216.24-10050BCC22P 4 10 9.5 72 30 28.00 0.5 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-10050CCC22P 4 10 9.5 72 30 28.00 1 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-10050DCC22P 4 10 9.5 72 30 28.00 1.5 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-10050ECC22P 4 10 9.5 72 30 28.00 2 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
12 R216.24-12050BCC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 0.5 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-12050CCC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 1 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-12050DCC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 1.5 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-12050ECC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 2 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-12050FCC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 2.5 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-12050GCC26P 4 12 11.4 83 36 35.50 3 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
16 R216.24-16050BCC32P 4 16 15.2 92 42 45.00 0.5 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-16050CCC32P 4 16 15.2 92 42 45.00 1 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-16050ECC32P 4 16 15.2 92 42 45.00 2 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-16050FCC32P 4 16 15.2 92 42 45.00 2.5 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-16050ICC32P 4 16 15.2 92 42 45.00 4 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
20 R216.24-20050CCC38P 4 20 19 104 52 56.00 1 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-20050ECC38P 4 20 19 104 52 56.00 2 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-20050FCC38P 4 20 19 104 52 56.00 2.5 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-20050GCC38P 4 20 19 104 52 56.00 3 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
R216.24-20050ICC38P 4 20 19 104 52 56.00 4 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
2) Pitch per rev.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges

Dimensions, mm P M K S
Dc
mm Ordering code
Front
type, zn dmm l1 l2
Helix lsh
mm 2) Max ap1)
GC GC GC GC
16
40
16
40
16
40
16
40
Weldon
6 R215.34C06050-BC13P 4 6 39 57 16.00 13.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
8 R215.34C08050-BC19P 4 8 45 63 22.40 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
10 R215.34C10050-BC22P 4 10 52 72 28.00 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
12 R215.34C12050-BC26P 4 12 61 83 35.50 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
16 R215.34C16050-BC32P 4 16 68 92 45.00 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
20 R215.34C20050-BC38P 4 20 79 104 56.00 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
2) Pitch per rev.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges

Dimensions, mm P M K S
Dc
mm Ordering code
Front
type, zn dmm l1 l2
Helix lsh
mm 2) Max ap1)
GC GC GC GC
16
40
16
40
16
40
16
40
Weldon
6 R215.34C06040-DS07K 4 6 36 54 25.00 7.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
8 R215.34C08040-DS09K 4 8 40 58 31.50 9.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
10 R215.34C10040-DS11K 4 10 46 66 40.00 11.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
12 R215.34C12040-DS12K 4 12 50.5 73 45.00 12.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
16 R215.34C16040-DS16K 4 16 58 82 63.00 16.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
20 R215.34C20040-DS20K 4 20 67 92 80.00 20.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
6 R215.34C06040-DC13K 4 6 39 57 25.00 13.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
8 R215.34C08040-DC19K 4 8 45 63 31.50 19.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
10 R215.34C10040-DC22K 4 10 52 72 40.00 22.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
12 R215.34C12040-DC26K 4 12 60.5 83 45.00 26.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
16 R215.34C16040-DC32K 4 16 68 92 63.00 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
18 R215.34C18040-DC32K 4 18 68 92 71.00 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
20 R215.34C20040-DC38K 4 20 79 104 80.00 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
2) Pitch per rev.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges

Dimensions, mm P M K S
Dc
mm Ordering code
Front
type, zn dmm l1 l2
Helix lsh
mm 2) Max ap1)
GC GC GC GC
16
40
16
40
16
40
16
40
Weldon
12 R216.35-12045-BC28K 5 12 60.5 83 45.00 28.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
16 R216.36-16045-BC32K 6 16 68 92 63.00 32.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
20 R216.36-20045-BC38K 6 20 79 104 80.00 38.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
25 R216.38-25045-BC45K 8 25 89 121 45.0 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
2) Pitch per rev.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges